Physiology and Pharmacology Tutor List 2024-2025

	Name
	Contact Information
	Tutoring Interest/Experience

	Mohammad Ali Omrani
	momrani@uwo.ca
	Pharmacology 2060B, 3620, 4350B, 4320A

	Eisha Baqai
	ebaqai@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021, 2130, 3120, 3140A

	Elizabeth Cui
	ecui3@uwo.ca
	Physiology 2130, 3140A, 3120 
Pharmacology 2060, 3620, 4260

	Kaylee Glavin
	kglavin2@uwo.ca
	PhysPharm 4100
Physiology 3140, 3120, 4520 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pharmacology 3620, 4350

	Emma Graham
	egraha59@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120, 4200B PhysPharm 3000E, 2000 
Pharmcology 2060B

	Qinli Guo
	qguo52@uwo.ca
	PhysPharm 2000, 4100A 
Pharmacology 3620, 2060B

	Ermina Hadzic
	ehadzic2@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021

	Geneva Herold
	gherold2@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 4510A Pharmacology 2060B, 3620, 
PhysPharm 4530B

	Zoya Lehman
	zlehman2@uwo.ca
	Physiology 2130, 1021

	Amin Manji
	amanji44@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120

	Robert Alexander Menzies
	rmenzie@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021, 3120, 2130 
PhysPharm 2000

	Alexandra Troitskaya
	atroits@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120, 3140, 4200

	Stephanie Viola
	sviola3@uwo.ca
	PhysPharm 2000 
Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120

	Emily White
	ewhite65@uwo.ca
	Physiology 1021, 2130 
Pharmacology 2060B



Disclaimer: All money matters and scheduling are between the student and tutor. Neither the Physiology & Pharmacology Grad Student Council nor the Department of Physiology and Pharmacology are involved. We only update and provide contact information.
